Kentucky Agency List

NIJII

Agency Name

Agency Type

Phone #

Toll Free

Southern Cherokee Nation of Kentucky
Adult Protection Hotline

Barren River Area

Big Sandy Area

Bluegrass Area

Buffalo Trace Area

Cumberland Valley Area

Department for Aging and Independent Living
FIVCO Area

Gateway Area

Green River Area

Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family Services
Kentucky Heritage Council

Kentucky Long Term Care Ombudsman
Kentucky River Area

KIPDA Area

Lake Cumberland Area

Legal Helpline for Older Kentuckians
Lincoln Trail Area

Northern Kentucky Area

Pennyrile Area

Tribal
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State
State

1-859-544-9096
1-800-752-6200
1-800-598-2381
1-800-737-2723
1-866-665-7921
1-800-998-4347
1-606-864-7391
1-502-564-6930
1-800-499-5191
1-606-780-0090
1-800-928-9093
1-502-564-7042
1-502-564-7005
1-800-372-2973
1-606-436-3158
1-502-266-6084
1-800-264-7093
1-800-200-3633
1-800-264-0393
1-859-283-1885
1-800-928-7233

1-502-564-2927
1-270-781-2381
1-606-886-2374
1-859-269-8021
1-605-564-6894

1-888-642-1137
1-606-929-1366

1-270-926-4433

1-800-627-4702

1-270-866-4200

1-270-769-2393

1-270-886-9484
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1-877-352-5183

1-270-247-7171
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